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OFFERING SUMMARY

SALEPRICE:  $1,054,900
Building Size: 62,954 SF

Price / SF: $16.76

Lot Size: 151 Acres
Property Type:  Industrial

Zoning: General Industrial

Year Built: 1910, 1999, 1950/1963

RYAN KUEHL, CCIM

KEVIN STRATMAN, CCIN
402.778.7545 | rkuehl@investorsomaha.com  402.778.7520 | kstratman@

Information presented is deemed reliable and is subject to change. Investors Realty, Inc. makes no warranties or guarantees regarding this information.

Ames Ave

FAIRFAX

LINCOLN
HEIGHTS

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
Warehouse site at 31st & Spaulding

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
e 151 acres of land with 3 buildings

3 drive in doors

5,740 SF storage building at rear

Highway 75 access via Ames Avenue

Close proximity to Eppley Airfield
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POPULATION
Total Population
Average Age
HOUSEHOLDS
Total Househalds
Peaple Per HH
Average HH Income

Average HH Value

1 MILE
11,770
34.1

4,727
25

$29,044
$96,368

3MILES 5 MILES
111535 238,378
L2 324

43,957 94,944
25 25
$41,019  $48,032
$103,786 $110,943
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3124 SPAULDING STREET - EAST PARCEL
RETAILER MAP

B&B Boxing Academy - Druid Hill
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